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PRIVATE MARKET MANAGER









The Blackstone Group
Bob Barrack
Portfolio Manager
345 Park Avenue, 14th Floor

New York, NY 10154
(212) 583-5587
(212) 583-5692
barrack@blackstone.com









Heitman Capital Management, L.L.C.
James Proud

191 N. Wacker Drive

Chicago, IL 60606
(312) 855-5700
(312) 849-4141










JER Real Estate Partners, L.P.
Keri Doescher

Youlee Suh

Tae-Sik Yoon
Portfolio Manager

Client Service

Portfolio Manager
6 Devine Street

North Haven, CT 06473-2183
(203) 503-6200
(203) 503-6300
youlee.suh@jer.com

tae-sik.yoon@jer.com









Landmark Partners, Inc.
Chad Alfeld
Client Service
10 Mill Pond Lane

Simsbury, CT 06070-2429
(860) 651-9760
(860) 651-8890
csa@landmarkpartners.com









Lone Star Funds
Louis Paletta
Executive VP
717 N. Harwood Street, Suite 2200

Dallas, TX 75201
(214) 754-8300
(214) 754-8301










New Mountain Capital, L.L.C.
Adam Collins
Controller
712 Fifth Avenue, 23rd Floor

New York, NY 10019
(212) 720-0300
(212) 582-2277
acollins@newmountaincapital

.com









Sentinel Real Estate Corporation
Karen F. Hallock

1251 Avenue of the Americas

35th Floor

New York, NY 10020
(212) 408-2900
(212) 603-4960
hallock@sentinelcorp.com









TA Associates Realty
Douglas Engleman

1301 Dove Street, Suite 860

Newport Beach, CA 92660-2440
(617) 476-2705
(617) 476-2799
ruane@tarealty.com









Trust Company of the West
Delia M. Roges

865 S. Figueroa Street

Los Angeles, CA 90017
(310) 235-5900
(310) 235-5966
attanm@tcwgroup.com









Warburg, Pincus Equity Partners, L.P.
Rosanne Zimmerman
Marketing
466 Lexington Avenue

New York, NY 10017-3147
(212) 878-9304
(212) 878-9200
rzimmerman@@warburgpincus

.com









D.T. Capital
Dennis Flynn
President
401 S. LaSalle Street, Suite 302

Chicago, IL 60605
(312) 786-4880
(312) 786-4950










B.C. Partners, Inc.
Bart Goodwin

Don Remey
Portfolio Manager

Portfolio Manager
Glenpointe Center West, 2nd Floor

Teaneck, NJ 07666-6883
(201) 836-3900
(201) 836-6368
bgoodwin@bcipartners.com

dremey@bcipartners.com

